
PISTE: COUPE DU MONDE

BROMONT DUEL U12 HOMMES-course2 2025-04-05

DUAL COURSE RACE

Place      Bib Class Team Name      Blue Rank      Red Rank         Result Rank

1 63 BROM ELI RIENDEAU     20.49 3     19.27 1     39.76     1

2 61 OWLS MAXIME CHOUINARD     20.87 5     19.80 2     40.67     2

3 62 SUTT EDOUARD VERONNEAU     19.94 1     20.74 5     40.68     3

4 67 SUTT JEAN MARCIL     20.72 4     20.12 3     40.84     4

5 64 BROM RAFAEL PRUD'HOMME     20.31 2     21.22 10     41.53     5

6 65 ORFO ELLIOT FELTEAU     20.93 6     20.61 4     41.54     6

7 66 OWLS EMILE PORLIER     21.55 8     21.23 11     42.78     7

8 85 SUTT Jacob Dobrota     21.72 10     21.09 7     42.81     8

9 73 SUTT MAXIME VADEBONCOEUR     22.09 17     21.17 9     43.26     9

10 70 SUTT LEONARDO MAGNONE     21.25 7     22.01 18     43.26     9

11 69 OWLS JAMES CASSAR     22.17 19     21.10 8     43.27    11

12 68 SUTT Tristan Gemme     22.24 20     21.04 6     43.28    12

13 90 OWLS LEO PELLAND     21.59 9     21.88 15     43.47    13

14 78 BROM Benjamin Edwards     21.78 11     22.00 17     43.78    14

15 88 ORFO Henri Brulotte     21.84 13     22.06 19     43.90    15

16 83 SUTT Antoine Cote     22.54 28     21.55 12     44.09    16

17 84 OWLS ARTHUR GAUTHIER     21.93 16     22.20 21     44.13    17

18 80 SUTT Jules Langourieux     21.85 14     22.39 25     44.24    18

19 86 ORFO Xavier Robitaille     21.85 14     22.48 26     44.33    19

20 75 OWLS WILLIAM CARRIER     22.51 27     21.87 14     44.38    20

21 87 BROM CALIXA WANG     22.37 23     22.21 22     44.58    21

22 76 ORFO Nolan Friede     22.39 24     22.25 23     44.64    22

23 72 BROM JEROME PAQUIN     22.30 22     22.34 24     44.64    22

24 81 SUTT LEON SAINT-JACQUES     22.99 38     21.78 13     44.77    24

25 71 BROM Malik Vezeau     22.98 37     22.07 20     45.05    25

26 79 ORFO Dan Primeau     22.24 20     23.00 32     45.24    26

27 92 ORFO XAVIER SIMARD     22.14 18     23.23 37     45.37    27

28 110 BROM Felix Yu     22.81 32     22.59 27     45.40    28

29 96 OWLS Philippe Dufresne     22.79 31     22.65 30     45.44    29

30 94 SUTT LEO GODBOUT     22.44 26     23.04 33     45.48    30

31 113 BROM Romain Menard     22.93 34     22.68 31     45.61    31

32 82 SUTT ANTONIN TREMBLAY     22.43 25     23.20 35     45.63    32

33 95 BROM ANTOINE SARRAZIN     23.04 39     22.60 28     45.64    33

34 99 BROM Matt Noiseux     23.79 42     21.92 16     45.71    34

35 106 SUTT CHARLES GERVAIS     22.71 29     23.29 39     46.00    35

36 98 SUTT Victor Fuoco     22.93 34     23.21 36     46.14    36

37 122 BROM Edouard Seynett     22.94 36     23.26 38     46.20    37

38 89 BROM HENGMO TIAN     23.70 41     22.60 28     46.30    38

39 111 BROM HENRI LEVESQUE     22.88 33     23.52 42     46.40    39

40 93 OWLS EMERSON OWEN     23.94 44     23.40 41     47.34    40
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41 103 OWLS LEO MURPHY NURMINEN     23.89 43     24.00 45     47.89    41

42 102 ORFO JUSTIN DUCHARME     23.55 40     24.78 51     48.33    42

43 91 SUTT PHILIP WINTERS     24.19 47     24.36 48     48.55    43

44 114 BROM Zheng Kang Austin Chen     24.07 46     24.61 50     48.68    44

45 108 ORFO CHARLES DESY     24.39 49     24.33 47     48.72    45

46 100 ORFO ALEXANDRE COUTU     25.61 55     23.12 34     48.73    46

47 107 OWLS WILLIAM BACHAND     24.89 51     23.90 44     48.79    47

48 112 SUTT ROMAIN ROUSSEAU     24.82 50     24.11 46     48.93    48

49 117 OWLS PHILIPPE KEMPKENS     25.01 53     24.46 49     49.47    49

50 116 SUTT MANUEL BOURBEAU     24.90 52     25.15 52     50.05    50

51 119 SUTT Adam Boyer     25.05 54     25.58 53     50.63    51

52 74 SUTT Jerome Plamondon         DNF 1     23.37 40                 

53 101 SUTT SACHA NADEAU         DSQ 1     23.61 43                 

54 77 SUTT KALVIN BRODY     21.82 12         DNF 1                 

55 105 OWLS Maverick Labbe     22.77 30         DNF 1                 

56 104 OWLS ARTHUR CARRIER     23.98 45         DNF 1                 

57 109 BROM William Sylvestre     24.33 48 1                 

58 118 SUTT Antoine Marcoux 1 1                 

59 115 ORFO VINCENT LE PROHON 1 1                 

60 97 BROM WILLIAM ZHUOCHEN XIE 1 1                 
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